
Key Contacts 
Long Term Care 
Main Line: 
(405) 426-8200
Email: LTC@health.ok.gov

HRDS 
Main Line: 
(405) 426-8175
Email: healthresources@health.ok.gov

Janene Stewart, Director 
Long Term Service  
Janene.Stewart@health.ok.gov 
(405) 426-8200

Espaniola Bowen, Director 
Health Resource Development 
EspaB@health.ok.gov  
(405) 426-8175

Shayla Spriggs  
Manager of Survey and Certification  
Shayla.Spriggs@health.ok.gov 
(405) 426-8200

Lisa Hale 
Health Facility Systems (Licensing) 
Lisa.Hale@health.ok.gov  
(405) 426-8175

LeKenya Antwine  
Enforcement Team Manager 
LeKenya.Antwine@health.ok.gov 
(405) 426-8200

ltcenforcement@health.ok.gov 

Nurse Aide Registry/Home Care Admin. Registry 
Main Line: 
(405) 426-8150
Email: nar@health.ok.gov

Vacant 
Manager of Complaints and Incidents 
ltccomplaints@health.ok.gov 
(800) 747-8419

Lindsey Jeffries  
Supervisor 
LindseyJ@health.ok.gov 
405) 426-8150

Beverly Clark 
State Survey Agency Training 
Program Manager 
BeverlyC@health.ok.gov 
(405) 426-8200

QIES (MDS) 
Main Line: 
(405) 426-8160
Email: QIESHelpDesk@health.ok.gov
MDShelp@health.ok.gov

Diane Henry  
State RAI and OASIS Coordinator  
Program Manager (QIES)   
DianeH@health.ok.gov      
(405) 426-8160
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